

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 33 2 6 - 3 3 2 8 OF 2 0 0 1

Pratira k s h a Mazdoor Sangh (MP F)

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

State of Maha ra s h tr a & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv. for
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv. for
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

For R R 1- 3

For R R 4- 5

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv. appearing for the appellant commenced his arguments at 3.45 p.m. and did not conclude till the Court rose for the day. The matter remains part- heard.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR- cum- PS

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master